 EverFocus Taiwan HQ:
TEL: +886 2 2662 2338
www.everfocus.com.tw Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
EverFocus USA - California:
TEL: +1 626 844 8888
International Branch Offices:
China, Japan

China, Japan
Dimension                                                    Unit: mm / inch
Ordering Information
Part Number Part Number
TBD
AMRC-ORN-A09-8G01 , Rugged robot controller based on Orin NX 8GB SOM
module, W/ 1TB SSD, GMSL2 x4, HMTD x4, ignition power, -20 to 60
TBD
AMRC-ORN-A09-8G02, Rugged robot controller based on Orin NX 8GB SOM module,
W/ 1TB SSD, GMSL2 x 4, HMTD x 8, ignition power, -20 to 60
TBD
AMRC-ORN-A09-8G03 , Rugged robot controller based on Orin NX 8GB SOM
module, W/ 1TB SSD, GMSL2 x4, HMTD x4, ignition power, GPS module x1,
time sync output -20 to 60 x 7
TBD
AMRC-ORN-A09-8G04 , Rugged robot controller based on Orin NX 8GB SOM module,
W/ 1TB SSD, GMSL2 x 4, HMTD x 8, ignition power, 1x GPS module, 7x time sync
output -20 to 60
TBD
AMRC-ORN-A09-16G1, Rugged robot controller based on Orin NX 16GB SOM
module, W/ 1TB SSD, GMSL2 x4, HMTD x4, ignition power, -20 to 60
TBD
AMRC-ORN-A09-16G2, Rugged robot controller based on Orin NX 16GB SOM
module, W/ 1TB SSD, GMSL2 x 4, HMTD x 8, ignition power, -20 to 60
TBD
AMRC-ORN-A09-16G3, Rugged robot controller based on Orin NX 16GB SOM
module, W/ 1TB SSD, GMSL2 x4, HMTD x4, ignition power, GPS module x1,
time sync output -20 to 60 x 7
TBD
AMRC-ORN-A09-16G4, Rugged robot controller based on Orin NX 16GB SOM
module, W/ 1TB SSD, GMSL2 x 4, HMTD x 8, ignition power, GPS module x 1, time
sync output -20 to 60 x 7
Optional Accessories
Part Number / Item